Commodity

State

Delivery
Centers

Warehouse Name & Address

Accredited Capacity
of Warehouse
(Bales)

Storage
Capacity
(Bales)

Total Utilised
Capacity
(Bales)

Balance Capacity
for Storage
(Bales)

Stocks Eligible for
Exchange Delivery
(Bales)

Stock Validity Date

Final Expiry Date of the
Stocks Eligible for
Exchange Delivery

Quantity in Process
(QC Awaited-In
Bales)

Rejected Stocks
(Bales)

Remarks

Cotton Bales

Gujarat

Rajkot

NAVJYOTI COMMODITY MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED, M/s Charotar
Gramoddhar Sahkari Mandal Ltd
Warehouse, Godown No. 2, Chamber 2A ,
Survey No.50-1/2 & 74/2, Plot No. 22 to
29,Village Bhojpara, TA Gondal, Rajkot,
Guiarat

3813.000

3800.000

2700.000

1100.000

2700.000

16th September 2019

16th September 2019

0.000

0.000

Navjyoti Commodity Management Services
Limited

(M/s Charotar Gramoddhar Sahkari Mandal
Ltd Warehouse- Godown No. 2, Chamber
No. 2B)

Survey No.50-1/2 & 74/2, Plot No. 22 to
29,Village Bhojpara, TA Gondal, Rajkot,
Guiarat

3700.000

2200.000

1900.000

300.000

1900.000

16th September 2019

16th September 2019

0.000

0.000

Cotton Bales

Gujarat

Rajkot

Navjyoti Commodity Management Services
Limited (Shiv Warehouse), Kherdi, Survey No.
490/1, Maliyasan to Kherdi Road, Near
Parmar Mandap dela, Opp. Ramapir Temple,
Village Kherdi, Rajkot, Gujarat-360003.

14200.000

9940.000

6700.000

3240.000

6700.000

16th September 2019

16th September 2019

0.000

0.000

PWH Storage
Approval=4260 Bales
PWH Utilized
Capacity =14.3%
approx
Commodity=Cotton
Bales,Wheat,Cumin
Seed

Cotton Bales

Gujarat

Kadi

Navjyoti Commodity Management Services
Limited (Pramukh Warehouse Godown No. 2,
Survey Number 585, Behind Shakti coat
fiber,Village - Aldesan , Mehsana, Gujarat-
382715)

9300.000

6510.000

400.000

6110.000

400.000

16th September 2019

16th September 2019

0.000

0.000

PWH Storage
Approval=2790 Bales
PWH Utilized
Capacity =35%
approx
Commodity=Cotton
BalesWheat, Cumin
Seed

Cotton Bales

Maharashtra

Jalna

Navjyoti Commodity Management Services
Limited (Vimal Kumar Goyenka Chamber No.- 1)

5300.000

5300.000

3500.000

1800.000

3500.000

16th September 2019

16th September 2019

0.000

0.000

Cotton Bales

Maharashtra

Jalna

Navjyoti Commodity Management Services
Limited (Vimal Kumar Goyenka Chamber No.- 2)

5200.000

5200.000

4500.000

700.000

4400.000

16th September 2019

16th September 2019

0.000

100.000

Cotton Bales

Maharashtra

Yavatmal

Navjyoti Commodity Management Services
Limited (Ganraj Warehouse, Godown No- 11,
Gut No- 18/3, Plot No- 3, At Dolamba, Yavatmal,
Maharashtra Pin- 445001

3600.000

3600.000

2700.000

900.000

2700.000

16th September 2019

16th September 2019

0.000

0.000

Cotton Bales

Maharashtra

Yavatmal

Navjyoti Commodity Management Services
Limited (Ganraj Warehouse, Godown No -7,
SURVEY NO. 18/2/8/7, PLOT NO. 7 DOLAMBA,
NAGPUR ROAD BYPASS, YAVATMAL, DIST-
YAVATMAL (MH)

3600.000

3600.000

3000.000

600.000

3000.000

16th September 2019

16th September 2019

0.000

0.000

Cotton Bales

Maharashtra

Yavatmal

Navjyoti Commodity Management Services
Limited (Ganraj Warehouse, Godown No -4,
SURVEY NO. 18/2/8/4, PLOT NO. 4 DOLAMBA,
NAGPUR ROAD BYPASS, YAVATMAL, DIST-
YAVATMAL (MH)

3600.000

3600.000

2700.000

900.000

2700.000

16th September 2019

16th September 2019

0.000

0.000

Cotton Bales

Maharashtra

Yavatmal

Navjyoti Commodity Management Services
Limited (G B Oil Products Warehouse,
Warehouse No 01 & 02 Station Ward, G 8 Oil Pro
ducts, Station Road, Village : Islampur, Gut No : 5
0/1, Taluka : Arvi, Dist : Wardha, Maharashtra , Pi
n:442201)

6000.000

6000.000

4400.000

1600.000

4400.000

16th September 2019

16th September 2019

0.000

0.000

Cotton Bales

Maharashtra

Yavatmal

Navjyoti Commodity Management Services
Limited (P. N. Ghiya Warehousing Services
Warehouse No. 05, Kadajana, Tah: Hinganghat,
Dist : Wardha, , Pin: 442301)

4800.000

4800.000

3000.000

1800.000

3000.000

16th September 2019

16th September 2019

0.000

0.000

Cotton Bales

Maharashtra

Yavatmal

Navjyoti Commodity Management Services
Limited (P. N. Ghiya Warehousing Services
Warehouse No. 06, Kadajana, Tah: Hinganghat,
Dist : Wardha, , Pin: 442301)

3100.000

3100.000

2300.000

800.000

2300.000

16th September 2019

16th September 2019

0.000

0.000

Cotton Bales

Maharashtra

Yavatmal

Navjyoti Commodity Management Services
Limited (P. N. Ghiya Warehousing Services
Warehouse No. 07, Kadajana, Tah: Hinganghat,
Dist : Wardha, , Pin: 442301)

3100.000

3100.000

2200.000

900.000

2200.000

16th September 2019

16th September 2019

0.000

0.000

Cotton Bales

Maharashtra

Yavatmal

Navjyoti Commodity Management Services
Limited, Buldana Urban co-op credit society ltd
Warehouse No- 2, Survry No. 69/1, Bargaon, Tal
Arvi, Dist : Wardha, Pin: 442201,

5000.000

5000.000

4500.000

500.000

4500.000

16th September 2019

16th September 2019

0.000

0.000

Cotton Bales

Telangana

Adilabad

Navjyoti Commodity Management Services
Limited (Sree Astalaxmi Spinning Mills Pt.Ltd.,
Chamber No. 28, Bearing No. Survey No.38,
situated at Light Industrial Area, Adilabad,
Dist.Telangana-504001)

4400.000

4400.000

600.000

3800.000

600.000

16th September 2019

16th September 2019

0.000

0.000

(Cotton Bales) Total

78713.000

70150.000

45100.000

25050.000

45000.000

0.000

100.000

Commodity

State

Delivery
Center

Warehouse Name & Address

Accredited Capacity
of Warehouse
(InKG)

'WAREHOUSE-WI

Storage
Capacity
(InKG)

AGRI - COMMODITY

Total Utilised
Capacity
(KG)

ISE STOCK POSITION AS ON 10

Balance Capacity
for Storage
(KG)

Stocks Eligible for
Exchange Delivery
(KG)

Stock Validity Date

Final Expiry Date of the
Stocks Eligible for
Exchange Delivery

Quantity in Process
(QcC Awaited-In
DRUMS

Rejected Stocks
(Drums)

Mentha Oil

Uttar Pradesh

Barabanki

Navjyoti Commodity Management Services
Limited (Kapoor Babu Gupta Warehouse )
Godown No.5 khasra No-1273,Village-
Badagaon, Pargana-Nawabganj, Tehsil-
Nawabganj, Distt Barabanki, Uttar Pradesh-
225204

360000.000

360000.000

8648.550

351351.450

8648.550

30th-April-2020

31st-October-2020

0.000

0.000

Mentha Oil

Uttar Pradesh

Barabanki

Navjyoti Commodity Management Services
Limited (Kapoor Babu Gupta Warehouse )
Godown No.2 Khasra No-137,Village-
Badagaon, Tehsil Distt Barabanki,

864000

1224000.000

864000

6482.65

1224000.000

15131.200

857517.35

1208868.800

0.000

8648.550

31st-May-2020

30th-November-2020

36.000

0.000

36.000

0.000

|n Please Refer Circular No MCX/WHL/170/2018 regarding Validity of Mentha Oil Eligible for Exchnage Delivery




